Scott Staff 

Name				Position		Room #	Ext.		Email

Mychael Irwin		Principal		Office		8440		tirwin@rsd7.net
Kim Kaas			Lead Secretary	Office		8441		kkaas@rsd7.net
Shannon Selby		Registrar		Office		8442		sselby@rsd7.net

Teaching Staff
Aimee Pfenning		K			01		8401		apfenning@rsd7.net
Becky Annus			K			02		8402		bannus@rsd7.net
				K			03		8403		
Julia Coats			1			04		8404		jcoats@rsd7.net
Kathy Grove			1			05		8405		kgrove@rsd7.net
				1			18		8418		
Nicole Johnson		2			12		8412		njohnson@rsd7.net
Sherri Thomas		2			13		8413		sthomas@rsd7.net
Linda Sampson		2			14		8414		lsampson@rsd7.net
Joy Hamilton			3			09		8409		jhamilton@rsd7.net	
Melodee Schnell		3			10		8410		mschnell@rsd7.net
Tanya Creasey		3			24		8466		tsanders@rsd7.net
Nikki Falbo			4			21		8463		nfalbo@rsd7.net
Karen Tomlinson		4/5			22		8464		ktomlinson@rsd7.net
Norma Allen			4			23		8465		nallen@rsd7.net
Chris Dickey			5			06		8406		cdickey@rsd7.net
Erich Schnieder		5			07		8407		
eschneider@rsd7.net

Specialist
Katie Messelt			Counselor		20		8462		kmesselt@rsd7.net
Karen Zabel			Sp Ed			08		8408		kzabel@rsd7.net
Denise Popiel			Speech Path		16		8416		dpopiel@rsd7.net
Samantha Harlow		Title 1			19		8461		sharlow@rsd7.net
Jeanne Braich			EL			11		8411		jbraich@rsd7.net
				EL			11		8411		
Kate Schmuck		School Psych		15		8415		kschmuck@rsd7.net
Pamela Marks		Instr Coach		19		8461		pmarks@rsd7.net
				Music			Gym		8430		
				PE			Gym		8430		
Kristen O’Neil			RN			Nurse		8443		kfoneil@rsd7.net

Classiifed
Zeniya Ohle			Media Asst.		Library	8420		eohle@rsd7.net
Linda Cowgill			Sp Ed EA		?				lcowgill@rsd7.net
Carol Bullis			Sp Ed Ea		?				cbullis@rsd7.net
Greorge Almasan		Day Custodian	Office		8422		galmasan@rsd7.net
George Vue			Night Custodian	Office 		8422		gvue@rsd7.net
Renee Malanaphy		Head Cook		Kitchen	8425		rmalanaphy@rsd7.net
Traci Waters			Asst Cook		Kitchen	8425		twaters@rsd7.net
Oksana Kish			Asst Cook		Kitchen	8425		okish@rsd7.net
Ann Lund			Safety Monitor	Healthroom	8443		alund@rsd7.net
Zach Lund			Noon Asst		Office				zlund@rsd7.net
Brenda Thornlimb		Noon Asst		Office				bthornlimb@rsd7.net
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